
John Marshall Invitational - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Marshall 00:23:34.82 26

2 The Linsly School 00:28:27.42 66

3 Weir 00:29:55.66 70

4 Oak Glen 00:30:24.36 70

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wheeling Central Catholic 00:30:38.87 4

Cameron 00:28:29.43 2
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John Marshall Invitational - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Marshall 00:23:34.82 10 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 415 Zoe Zervos 00:20:10.03 1

2 3 414 Kalyn Reese 00:22:56.79 3

3 4 411 Rilee Storm 00:23:10.05 4

4 7 412 Alanta Updegraff 00:25:03.68 7

5 11 408 Cameron McCord 00:26:33.56 11

6 14 410 Taylee Sipin 00:27:39.89 (12)

7 15 409 Laurel Shipley 00:28:12.87 (13)

2 The Linsly School 00:28:27.42 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 432 Olivia Rosenthal 00:25:40.85 9

2 10 429 Ilayna Murray 00:25:44.55 10

3 17 427 Katie Kastelic 00:29:00.10 14

4 21 425 Caitlyn Bedway 00:30:06.15 16

5 24 428 Caroline Martin 00:31:45.45 17

6 27 426 Mirabell D'Aquila 00:33:37.13 (19)

7 33 430 Noelle Murray 00:37:48.16 (24)

3 Weir 00:29:55.66 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 437 Naomi Young 00:24:21.19 6

2 8 438 Lea Young 00:25:22.62 8

3 19 434 Jeanine Jeffers 00:30:05.28 15

4 25 436 Olivia Shetler 00:32:31.16 18

5 32 435 Mackenzie MacGregor 00:37:18.06 23

4 Oak Glen 00:30:24.36 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 418 Hannah Kliner 00:21:07.02 2

2 5 423 Lacey Cameron 00:23:49.97 5

3 29 419 Leah McMahan 00:35:04.53 20

4 30 417 Jaylin Kell 00:35:24.34 21

5 31 416 Roxye Brown 00:36:35.94 22
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John Marshall Invitational - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 415 Zoe Zervos FR 00:20:10.03 John Marshall

2 2 418 Hannah Kliner SR 00:21:07.02 Oak Glen

3 3 414 Kalyn Reese FR 00:22:56.79 John Marshall

4 4 411 Rilee Storm SO 00:23:10.05 John Marshall

5 5 423 Lacey Cameron FR 00:23:49.97 Oak Glen

6 6 437 Naomi Young JR 00:24:21.19 Weir

7 7 412 Alanta Updegraff SR 00:25:03.68 John Marshall

8 8 438 Lea Young FR 00:25:22.62 Weir

9 9 432 Olivia Rosenthal JR 00:25:40.85 The Linsly School

10 10 429 Ilayna Murray JR 00:25:44.55 The Linsly School

11 11 408 Cameron McCord JR 00:26:33.56 John Marshall

12 0 405 Jenelle Shabdue SO 00:27:19.93 Cameron

13 0 441 Ellie Manning FR 00:27:37.39 Wheeling Central Catholic

14 (12) 410 Taylee Sipin JR 00:27:39.89 John Marshall

15 (13) 409 Laurel Shipley JR 00:28:12.87 John Marshall

16 0 407 Peyton Dille SR 00:28:38.11 John Marshall

17 14 427 Katie Kastelic SR 00:29:00.10 The Linsly School

18 0 404 Chelsea Sayman SR 00:29:38.94 Cameron

19 15 434 Jeanine Jeffers SR 00:30:05.28 Weir

20 0 439 Lauryn Blatt FR 00:30:05.72 Wheeling Central Catholic

21 16 425 Caitlyn Bedway SR 00:30:06.15 The Linsly School

22 0 406 Bella Cuffaro FR 00:30:10.74 John Marshall

23 0 442 Emma Thompson FR 00:31:40.91 Wheeling Central Catholic

24 17 428 Caroline Martin JR 00:31:45.45 The Linsly School

25 18 436 Olivia Shetler SO 00:32:31.16 Weir

26 0 440 Josie Frizzell JR 00:33:11.47 Wheeling Central Catholic

27 (19) 426 Mirabell D'Aquila FR 00:33:37.13 The Linsly School

28 0 413 Savannah Potts SO 00:34:25.13 John Marshall

29 20 419 Leah McMahan FR 00:35:04.53 Oak Glen

30 21 417 Jaylin Kell SR 00:35:24.34 Oak Glen

31 22 416 Roxye Brown FR 00:36:35.94 Oak Glen

32 23 435 Mackenzie MacGregor FR 00:37:18.06 Weir

33 (24) 430 Noelle Murray JR 00:37:48.16 The Linsly School
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